PG Sport - CCC 2016

Rang Nachname

1

Adrian

Toni

Bernhard

Roland

Werner

Dominik

Reynald

Kurt

Vorname

Seitz

Brugger

Friedli

Maeder

Jacober

Welti

Mumenthaler

Fischer

Flugdatum

19.07.2016
26.08.2016
27.08.2016
10.04.2016

26.08.2016
27.08.2016
06.05.2016
14.08.2016

19.07.2016
27.08.2016
26.08.2016
21.05.2016

28.04.2016
21.03.2016
19.07.2016
20.04.2016

25.05.2016
14.08.2016
21.05.2016
23.06.2016

27.08.2016
23.06.2016
10.04.2016
26.08.2016

10.06.2016
26.08.2016
24.06.2016
06.05.2016

20.07.2016
10.04.2016
26.08.2016

Start

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Niesen

Fiesch

Fiesch

Mornera

GS-Club Kandersteg
Fiesch

Fiesch

Niesen

Fiesch

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Niesen

Fiesch

Fiesch

Mornera

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Mornera

Mornera

Grindelwald First

Cimetta

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Brigels

Fiesch

Alp da Schlans

Motta Naluns
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Fiesch

Twaregg

Mornera

Fiesch

Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Riederalp

Riederalp

Vesancy

Niederwiler Stierenberg
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Niesen

Mornera

Riederalp

Glider/Score

Score: 1035.19
UP Trango XC3

UP Trango XC3

UP Trango XC3

UP Trango XC3
Score: 970.83
NOVA Phantom
NOVA Phantom
NOVA lon 4

NOVA lon 4

Score: 930.48
NOVA Triton 2 light
NOVA Triton 2 light
NOVA Triton 2 light
NOVA Triton 2 light
Score: 903.37
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
Score: 893.79
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
Score: 873.50
OZONE Alpina 2
OZONE Alpina 2
OZONE Alpina 2
OZONE Alpina 2
Score: 861.09
NOVA Triton 2
NOVA Triton 2
NOVA Triton 2
NOVA Triton 2
Score: 855.85
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
13
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
13

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
1.3
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.0
1.2
1.2

Distanz

220.92
202.30
200.65
205.21

200.73
200.18
199.18
192.20

206.66
199.81
186.54
152.46

233.85
178.23
177.04
123.77

186.00
191.08
185.86
166.38

200.15
184.08
164.90
162.10

224.61
188.64
159.06
129.55

236.91
178.47
175.52

Score

265.10
262.99
260.85
246.25

260.95
240.22
239.02
230.64

268.66
239.77
223.85
198.20

280.62
231.70
230.15
160.90

241.80
229.30
223.03
199.66

260.20
220.90
197.88
194.52

269.53
245.23
190.87
155.46

236.91
214.16
210.62



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Thomas

Paul

Thomas
Michael
Thomas
Cyril
Gabriela
Christoph
Glnther
Pavol
Albert
Reto
Thomas
Dieter
Urs
Marcel
Samuel
Joe
Roland
Orlando
Stefan
Marcel
Nicole
Curdin
Beat
Armin
Urs
Adrian
Christof
Fred
Markus
Michi
Jan
Marco

Baumann

Neuenschwander

Stivanello
Meier
Blatter
Zwahlen
Jacober-Wiest
Laser
Bislin
Pivarci
Manser
Reiser
Brodbeck
Tanner
Rolli
Weilenmann
Patzen
Staub
Bohren
Molinari
Burn
Kampf
Leuenberger
Roner
Ritzmann
Graf

Lithi
Becher
Wenger
Racle
Gafner
Von Kanel
Lais
Vergari

14.08.2016

14.08.2016
21.05.2016
01.07.2016
23.06.2016

27.08.2016
29.04.2016
13.09.2016
08.09.2016

Fiesch

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fiesch

Alp da Schlans

Riederalp

Motta Naluns
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Fiesch

Riederalp

Niesen

Niesen

The Flatlanders

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
XC-Team Santis

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
The Flatlanders
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fluggruppe Belmond
Fluggruppe Oberhasli-Brienz
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Paragliding Club Zirich

Vol liber Grischun
Para-Delta-Club Zug

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Adelbodner Falken

Freie Flieger Frutigland
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Barn Gliders

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Club de vol libre Chasseral
Paragliding Club Zirich
Paragliding Club Zirich
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Vol liber Grischun

NOVA Mentor 4
Score: 849.63
OZONE Delta 2
OZONE Delta 2
OZONE Delta 2
OZONE Delta 2
Score: 848.39
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
Score: 825.24
Score: 776.65
Score: 755.25
Score: 738.17
Score: 731.85
Score: 724.54
Score: 717.98
Score: 716.23
Score: 708.73
Score: 707.50
Score: 696.27
Score: 695.15
Score: 670.22
Score: 668.97
Score: 665.83
Score: 660.21
Score: 640.52
Score: 633.52
Score: 632.33
Score: 616.71
Score: 612.28
Score: 609.61
Score: 609.17
Score: 607.96
Score: 603.96
Score: 599.51
Score: 598.62
Score: 582.21
Score: 581.36
Score: 579.94
Score: 568.08
Score: 563.94

1.2
Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.2

1.2

1.0

1.3

Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.3

1.2

1.2

1.0

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

B T T L T T S T S T I N S S S S S S S S S S I L T T S T R S S T N S

161.80

193.74
185.75
204.26
146.14

206.93
196.83
158.29
153.23

194.16

232.49
222.90
204.26
189.98

269.01
236.20
189.95
153.23



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Michael
Pablo
Renato
Pierre-Alain
Thomas
Fritz

Kieran

Beat

Nyffenegger
Winzer
Spéani
Moulin
Schneider
Hodel

Morel

Gisin

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland

Para Delta Club des Combins
DC Zircher Oberland
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Riviera Vol Libre
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

562.28
556.02
555.25
553.34
547.49
539.04
533.81
533.16

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

A ADS



